Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320w

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP
GIGABIT POE SWITCH 320w

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

24,99 USD

28,00 USD

117,60
usb

147,70
usb



